
150 149

14
7

1

15
0

0

2016

75

42

23

4

Karasovići (95)

Bari, P (55)

Pristina

Road: 3

Hani i Elezit

Merdare

Vërmica

Agjencia e Ushqimit dhe Veterinarisë / Food 
and Veterinary Agency
Zona Industriale pn
PristinaTRAde Control and Expert System (TRACES)
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Number of consignments traded by categoryCountry specific details

ACTIVITY OF THE  
1 LOCAL COMPETENT  

AUTHORITY

Total: 150

IMPORT from XK
1 - 10
11 – 100
101 – 1 000

Top EU 
entry BIPs Road: 3

KOSOVO (XK)

Certification activity

Health and
Food Safety

First training:� April 2013

First certificate in TRACES:� 22/04/2013

Implementation rate of TRACES1:� 100 %

Feedback rate from EU2:� 99 %

1	 Ratio IMPORT / CVED
2	 Ratio IMPORT cloned / IMPORT

Central Competent Authority (CCA):

Leather

Other

IMPORT Total
CVED Total

IMPORT IMPORT CLONED


